
Show #85781 (Chele McGauly): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1078 Blazin Onthe Horizon Scott A Jones Stephanie Janis

2 1296 Why Not Be Lazy Colton Pylman Cathy Seim

3 109 Couture Blue Genes Beth Case Debbie Hodde

4 1687 Just A Touch More Shannon Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman

5 32 Al Walk The Line Stephanie Manhart Stephanie Manhart

6 1689 Lukes Good To Me Ryan Painter Angie Highland

7 100 Only Time And Money Leslie Vagneur Lange Lorna Silver

8 1197 Only After You Katie Buff Katie Buff

9 381 I Will Be Detailed Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

1902. NSBA SB1443: NSBA Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1078 Blazin Onthe Horizon Scott A Jones Stephanie Janis

2 32 Al Walk The Line Stephanie Manhart Stephanie Manhart

3 100 Only Time And Money Leslie Vagneur Lange Lorna Silver

4 381 I Will Be Detailed Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

1903. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1197 Only After You Katie Buff Katie Buff

2 313 For Your Eyez Only Holly Hales Holly Hales

3 1151 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

4 265 No Good Deed Debra Craig Debra Craig

5 1088 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas

6 1047 A Boy Named Souix Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

7 251 Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman Jennifer Coleman

8 375 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad

9 376 Zippn Down The Range Jody Peardon Jody Pearson

1905. AQHA 144105: L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 122 WPQ Making It Always Shannon McCulloch Amy Floyd Judson

2 178 Best N Only Invite Cooper Evans Vickie Christensen

3 482 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

4 36 Ru Sleeping Alex B Whalen John & Lisa Marangakis

5 14 PSU Dark Krymsun Sky Jeffrey D Burley Bethany Legin

6 582 Only Natural Bluesky Eric J Felt Brenda Ogden

7 1047 A Boy Named Souix Alyssa M Casa Scott Allen Reinartz

1906. NSBA 144102: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle L2 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 14 PSU Dark Krymsun Sky Jeffrey D Burley Bethany Legin

1907. AQHA 144106: L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8 (16 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 94 Chics Dig This Tail Cindy Hale Marcie Lechtenbreg

2 985 Best Jazz Album Yet Deanna M Searles Jim R Searles

3 28 Vinn Diesel Farley M McLendon-Sliss Deanna M Darroh

4 109 Couture Blue Genes Beth Case Debbie Hodde



Show #85781 (Chele McGauly): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

5 35 You Could Be Next Stacy Lane Huls Stacy Huls And Margie Chan

6 1297 The Al Capone Leslie Vagneur Lange Chavez Enterprises LLC

7 90 Huntin Only Blue Ryan Painter Magnuson Farms

8 499 Al Ways Couture Stacey Roberson Kimberly M Roark

1908. NSBA SB1441: NSBA Junior Hunter Under Saddle L3 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 28 Vinn Diesel Farley M McLendon-Sliss Deanna M Darroh

2 1297 The Al Capone Leslie Vagneur Lange Chavez Enterprises LLC

1909. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 113 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

2 300 Achieve Only Blue Leslie Reynolds Katheryn & Margaret Dalzell

3 109 Couture Blue Genes Debbie Hodde Debbie Hodde

4 507 Willy In The Sky Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

5 436 Justa Minute Sonny Katherine E Reed KATHERINE E. REED

6 515 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia P Meloy

7 90 Huntin Only Blue Gretta Graceland Magnuson Farms

8 203 Shot Of Potential Ann Marie Cooper Ann Marie Cooper

9 92 Just One Of The Boys Chris R Lagerblade Beth Case

1910. NSBA SB2448: NSBA Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 109 Couture Blue Genes Debbie Hodde Debbie Hodde

2 507 Willy In The Sky Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

3 203 Shot Of Potential Ann Marie Cooper Ann Marie Cooper

1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HP The Rusty Fox Angela Fox Angela Fox

2 230 Real Good Reason Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

3 102 Hubbout A  Dance Alicia Porter Breanne J Porter

4 1456 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer

5 481 Ima Hot Ducati Tina Raether Tina Munson

6 178 Best N Only Invite Tarryn Christensen Vickie Christensen

7 1047 A Boy Named Souix Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

8 323 Almost Invited Unassigned Person Carolyn Rice

9 1690 One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten Oak Springs Ranches LLC

1912. NSBA SB2440: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 Hubbout A  Dance Alicia Porter Breanne J Porter

1913. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1456 Beter Late Thn Never Colton Pyman Tiina H Volmer

2 940 Al Be Your Sweet Art Scott A Jones Bridgett Downs

3 597 Only Roger Laura Begg- Mcallister Betty Anne Vivian

4 1194 Great I Will Be Patti Woods Kelly Olsen

5 9 Traded Coats Jeffrey D Burley Adair Walker

6 578 The Bourne Legacy Jennifer L Wheeler Tami L Read- Schween



Show #85781 (Chele McGauly): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

7 508 No Question Hes Blue Iris Petschenig Melanie Kobe

8 348 Good As Always Danette Watson Claire McDowall

9 359 Hez Got Pretense Cynthia Kenaston Ck Enterprises LLC

1914. NSBA B14422: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle L2 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 940 Al Be Your Sweet Art Scott A Jones Bridgett Downs

2 597 Only Roger Laura Begg- Mcallister Betty Anne Vivian

1915. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9 (9 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 986 She Says Aloha Stephanie Conti Jim R Searles

2 966 Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange Peyton Bivins

3 501 BMQ The Jig Is Up Shannon Gillespie Mary Alice Nielson

4 101 Willy Has Potential Beth Case Shelby Ratliff

5 113 Look N Hott Caley Coffey LAUREL CHAMPLIN

6 261 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cynthia Kenaston Kellie J Dunn

7 515 Lukes Come Naturally Stacey Roberson Marcia P Meloy

8 30 Only Drink To That Alyse B Roberts Jill Flint

9 108 All But Sudden Tyler Schultz Jane And Robert Huver

1916. NSBA SB1442: NSBA Senior Hunter Under Saddle L3 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 30 Only Drink To That Alyse B Roberts Jill Flint

1919. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1088 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas

2 1182 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

3 212 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

4 473 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

5 791 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

6 1151 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

7 305 Just Too Lazy Karen M Polley Karen Polley

8 882 Dealer Wins It Too Alison E Burge Alison E Burge

9 515 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia P Meloy

1921. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 230 Real Good Reason Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

2 998 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

3 759 Red Hot Options Lena Berry Lena Sailor

4 46 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson

5 1088 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas

6 213 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

7 589 Blaze Ngo Sara D Imperio Sara D'Impero

8 748 Dont Skip Me Ima Ten Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

9 1075 Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Grissam Dr Shelley Grissam

1923. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10 (10 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 941 Definately Magic Taylor B Brown Tami Reed-Schween



Show #85781 (Chele McGauly): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

2 842 Crown Royal Hour Kathleen Dolen Kathleen Dolen

3 1456 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer

4 112 HP The Rusty Fox Angela Fox Angela Fox

5 837 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller

6 1690 One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten Oak Springs Ranches LLC

7 323 Almost Invited Parris Rice Carolyn Rice

8 1150 Best Day Of The Week Caitlin L Ackerman Caitlin L Ackerman

9 984 Hoo U Lookin At Maggie M McCrady Maggie M McCrady

1925. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 113 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

2 251 Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman Jennifer Coleman

3 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

4 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

5 634 Take The Last Luke Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd

6 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

7 203 Shot Of Potential Ann Marie Cooper Ann Marie Cooper

8 707 The Krymsun Moon Barbara Messinger Barbara Messinger

9 364 Regal Respect Susan Kirkpatrick Susan Kirkpatrick

1926. NSBA SB2528: NSBA Select Equitation - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

2 203 Shot Of Potential Ann Marie Cooper Ann Marie Cooper



Show #85782 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1901. AQHA 1444: Hunter Under Saddle - Green - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 100 Only Time And Money Leslie Vagneur Lange Lorna Silver

2 109 Couture Blue Genes Beth Case Debbie Hodde

3 1078 Blazin Onthe Horizon Scott A Jones Stephanie Janis

4 1689 Lukes Good To Me Ryan Painter Angie Highland

5 381 I Will Be Detailed Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

6 32 Al Walk The Line Stephanie Manhart Stephanie Manhart

7 29 Allocate In Green Farley M McLendon-Sliss Deanna M Darroh

8 92 Just One Of The Boys Caley Coffey Beth Case

9 1687 Just A Touch More Shannon Gillespie Mike & Michelle Mortman

1903. AQHA 3440: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Novice - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1197 Only After You Katie Buff Katie Buff

2 357 Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey L Wells Cynthia Wells

3 1047 A Boy Named Souix Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

4 375 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad

5 305 Just Too Lazy Karen M Polley Karen Polley

6 313 For Your Eyez Only Holly Hales Holly Hales

7 376 Zippn Down The Range Jody Peardon Jody Pearson

8 167 C Ya Al Later Amanda Gerbrandt Elizabeth Gerbrandt

9 251 Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman Jennifer Coleman

1905. AQHA 144105: L2 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 122 WPQ Making It Always Shannon McCulloch Amy Floyd Judson

2 14 PSU Dark Krymsun Sky Jeffrey D Burley Bethany Legin

3 582 Only Natural Bluesky Eric J Felt Brenda Ogden

4 1047 A Boy Named Souix Alyssa M Casa Scott Allen Reinartz

5 36 Ru Sleeping Alex B Whalen John & Lisa Marangakis

6 178 Best N Only Invite Cooper Evans Vickie Christensen

7 482 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel

1907. AQHA 144106: L3 Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8 (16 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 35 You Could Be Next Stacy Lane Huls Stacy Huls And Margie Chan

2 985 Best Jazz Album Yet Deanna M Searles Jim R Searles

3 109 Couture Blue Genes Beth Case Debbie Hodde

4 90 Huntin Only Blue Ryan Painter Magnuson Farms

5 28 Vinn Diesel Farley M McLendon-Sliss Deanna M Darroh

6 1297 The Al Capone Leslie Vagneur Lange Chavez Enterprises LLC

7 94 Chics Dig This Tail Cindy Hale Marcie Lechtenbreg

8 499 Al Ways Couture Stacey Roberson Kimberly M Roark

1909. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 300 Achieve Only Blue Leslie Reynolds Katheryn & Margaret Dalzell

2 109 Couture Blue Genes Debbie Hodde Debbie Hodde

3 113 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN



Show #85782 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

4 507 Willy In The Sky Sandra Morgan Sandra Morgan

5 90 Huntin Only Blue Gretta Graceland Magnuson Farms

6 203 Shot Of Potential Ann Marie Cooper Ann Marie Cooper

7 436 Justa Minute Sonny Katherine E Reed KATHERINE E. REED

8 92 Just One Of The Boys Chris R Lagerblade Beth Case

9 707 The Krymsun Moon Barbara Messinger Barbara Messinger

1911. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 Hubbout A  Dance Alicia Porter Breanne J Porter

2 112 HP The Rusty Fox Angela Fox Angela Fox

3 1456 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer

4 230 Real Good Reason Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

5 481 Ima Hot Ducati Tina Raether Tina Munson

6 46 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson

7 178 Best N Only Invite Tarryn Christensen Vickie Christensen

8 1690 One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten Oak Springs Ranches LLC

9 1047 A Boy Named Souix Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

1913. AQHA 144205: L2 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 940 Al Be Your Sweet Art Scott A Jones Bridgett Downs

2 1194 Great I Will Be Patti Woods Kelly Olsen

3 1456 Beter Late Thn Never Colton Pyman Tiina H Volmer

4 34 Only Platinum Skys Stacy Lane Huls Keegan Nancy A & Voelte 

5 9 Traded Coats Jeffrey D Burley Adair Walker

6 31 Just Like My Appeal Alyse B Roberts Lauren Huffaker

7 508 No Question Hes Blue Iris Petschenig Melanie Kobe

8 597 Only Roger Laura Begg- Mcallister Betty Anne Vivian

9 578 The Bourne Legacy Jennifer L Wheeler Tami L Read- Schween

1915. AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9 (9 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 101 Willy Has Potential Beth Case Shelby Ratliff

2 986 She Says Aloha Stephanie Conti Jim R Searles

3 966 Kamanyawannadance Leslie Vagneur Lange Peyton Bivins

4 501 BMQ The Jig Is Up Shannon Gillespie Mary Alice Nielson

5 113 Look N Hott Caley Coffey LAUREL CHAMPLIN

6 30 Only Drink To That Alyse B Roberts Jill Flint

7 261 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cynthia Kenaston Kellie J Dunn

8 108 All But Sudden Tyler Schultz Jane And Robert Huver

9 515 Lukes Come Naturally Stacey Roberson Marcia P Meloy

1919. AQHA 3520: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Novice - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1182 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

2 1088 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas

3 376 Zippn Down The Range Jody Peardon Jody Pearson

4 212 Shes Zippen N Style Danielle E Watson Danielle Watson

5 791 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl



Show #85782 (Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

6 473 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

7 617 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema

8 1151 A Natural Artist Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey

9 515 Lukes Come Naturally Marcia P Meloy Marcia P Meloy

1921. AQHA 252003: L2 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1088 O Aint I Somthin Hana Thomas Hana Thomas

2 230 Real Good Reason Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett

3 213 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

4 46 Im How Good Casey-Mae Johnson Casey-Mae Johnson

5 280 One Hundred Percent Austin Jung Jennifer Fischbach

6 998 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

7 589 Blaze Ngo Sara D Imperio Sara D'Impero

8 759 Red Hot Options Lena Berry Lena Sailor

9 1075 Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Grissam Dr Shelley Grissam

1923. AQHA 252006: L3 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10 (10 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1456 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer

2 323 Almost Invited Parris Rice Carolyn Rice

3 941 Definately Magic Taylor B Brown Tami Reed-Schween

4 112 HP The Rusty Fox Angela Fox Angela Fox

5 1690 One Hot Sultry Night Miranda J Mitten Oak Springs Ranches LLC

6 1150 Best Day Of The Week Caitlin L Ackerman Caitlin L Ackerman

7 842 Crown Royal Hour Kathleen Dolen Kathleen Dolen

8 837 Gota Lota Style Neita Miller Blakely Ruth Or Neita Miller

9 984 Hoo U Lookin At Maggie M McCrady Maggie M McCrady

1925. AQHA 252800: Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

2 113 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN

3 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

4 251 Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman Jennifer Coleman

5 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

6 634 Take The Last Luke Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd

7 264 PF Put It N Park Debra Craig Debra Craig

8 436 Justa Minute Sonny Katherine E Reed KATHERINE E. REED

9 707 The Krymsun Moon Barbara Messinger Barbara Messinger


